MSJC

Mt. San Jacinto 7 College  MSJC FA 21 Writing Center Workshops
Workshops Offered Online Through Zoom.

Registration Required!
*Fifty minute workshop

To Register for a Tuesday workshop, use this link:
https://msjc-edu.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJAqdeysrz8sG9Vbu68IKUvb3iSF2yy2ENsy

To Register for a Wednesday workshop, use this link:
https://msjc-edu.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJ0sd--sqzotHIxxlu4U4g3-R4FtEk1vsa7S

August 25 Wednesday 9:00-9:30 a.m. Studying and Note Taking
Andrea Hammock Zoom

August 31 Tuesday 3:00-3:30 p.m. Time Management

Carol Coffin Zoom

*September 8 Wednesday 9:00-9:50 a.m. Creating a Research Topic
Andrea Hammock Zoom

September 14 Tuesday 3:00-3:30 p.m. Thesis

Carol Coffin Zoom

*September 22 Wednesday 9:00-9:50 a.m. MLA/APA

Andrea Hammock Zoom

September 28 Tuesday 3:00-3:30 p.m. Sentence Style

Carol Coffin Zoom

October 6 Wednesday 9:00-9:30 a.m. Commas

Andrea Hammock Zoom

*Qctober 12 Tuesday 3:00-3:50 p.m. Writing the Research Paper
Carol Coffin Zoom

October 20 Wednesday 9:00-9:30 a.m. Reading and Metacognition
Andrea Hammock Zoom

*Qctober 27 Wednesday 9:00-9:50 a.m. Quotes/Paraphrases/
Andrea Hammock Zoom Summaries

November 2 Tuesday 3:00-3:30 pm Annotated Bibliography
Carol Coffin Zoom

November 10 Wednesday 9:00-9:30 a.m. Games to Improve Writing
Andrea Hammock Zoom

November 16 Tuesday 3:00-3:30 p.m. Integrating Source Material
Carol Coffin Zoom

*November 23 Tuesday 3:00-3:50 pm MLA/APA

Carol Coffin Zoom

December 1 Wednesday 9:00-9:30 a.m. Essay Exams and Timed Writings
Andrea Hammock Zoom

December 7 Tuesday 3:00-3:30 p.m. Managing Test Anxiety
Carol Coffin

For more information, please contact

Andrea Hammock: ahammock@msjc.edu or Carol Coffin: ccoffin@msjc.edu
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